
25. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 29.04.2017

Klasse

Kadett-, Juniorinnen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sabrina Fischer ASV Urloffen
SS 18:0

52
TÜ 15:0

42
 2  9  1  1  33 1

2 Pegah Kassrain SARV - Schweiz
1:06

01
1:11

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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